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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Sanction #: FG29250440E010

Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sarasota Sharks 562Sarasota Sharks

 2 Bolles School Sharks 250. 50Bolles School Sharks

 3 South Florida Aquatic Club 202South Florida Aquatic Club

 4 Laker Swim 194Laker Swim

 5 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 156Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 6 Gator Swim Club 118. 50Gator Swim Club

 7 Planet Swim Aquatics 111Planet Swim Aquatics

 8 Blue Wave Swimming 78Blue Wave Swimming

 9 Tampa Elite Aquatics 66Tampa Elite Aquatics

 10 Gulliver Swim Club 58Gulliver Swim Club

 11 Southwest Stars Swim Club 50Southwest Stars Swim Club

 12 Berkeley Aquatics 44Berkeley Aquatics

 13 Montverde Aquatic Club 32Montverde Aquatic Club

 14 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 28Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

 15 T2 Aquatics 21T2 Aquatics

 16 Wahoo's of Wellington 19Wahoo's of Wellington

 17 Eagle Aquatics 18Eagle Aquatics

 18 Pine Crest Swimming 16Pine Crest Swimming

 18 Swim Fort Lauderdale 16Swim Fort Lauderdale

 20 Swim Tampa Aquatics 12Swim Tampa Aquatics

 21 Azura Florida Aquatics 11Azura Florida Aquatics

 22 YMCA of South Florida 6YMCA of South Florida

 22 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast 6PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast

 24 Pompano Beach Piranhas 5Pompano Beach Piranhas
 2,080.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Bolles School Sharks 525Bolles School Sharks

 2 Laker Swim 197. 50Laker Swim

 3 South Florida Aquatic Club 159South Florida Aquatic Club

 4 Southwest Stars Swim Club 157. 50Southwest Stars Swim Club

 5 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 153Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 6 Sarasota Sharks 125Sarasota Sharks

 7 Azura Florida Aquatics 88Azura Florida Aquatics

 8 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 71Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club

 9 Gulliver Swim Club 69. 50Gulliver Swim Club

 10 TS Aquatics 62. 50TS Aquatics

 11 Gator Swim Club 52Gator Swim Club

 12 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 40Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 13 Fast Falcons 37Fast Falcons

 14 YMCA of South Florida 35YMCA of South Florida

 15 Olympus Swimming Club 33Olympus Swimming Club

 15 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 33Jupiter Dragons Swim Team
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Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 17 Montverde Aquatic Club 31. 50Montverde Aquatic Club

 18 Alamo Area Aquatic Association 30Alamo Area Aquatic Association

 19 Planet Swim Aquatics 24Planet Swim Aquatics

 19 Swim Florida 24Swim Florida

 21 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 22Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 22 T2 Aquatics 17T2 Aquatics

 23 Plantation Swim Team 13Plantation Swim Team

 24 Cocoa Beach Tsunami Swimmers 12Cocoa Beach Tsunami Swimmers

 25 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 11Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 25 Tampa Elite Aquatics 11Tampa Elite Aquatics

 25 Hurricane Aquatics 11Hurricane Aquatics

 28 Berkeley Aquatics 9Berkeley Aquatics

 29 Rocket Swimming 8Rocket Swimming

 30 Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui 7Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui

 31 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast 6PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast

 32 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 3. 50Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden
 2,078.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Bolles School Sharks 775. 50Bolles School Sharks

 2 Sarasota Sharks 687Sarasota Sharks

 3 Laker Swim 391. 50Laker Swim

 4 South Florida Aquatic Club 361South Florida Aquatic Club

 5 Saint Andrew's Aquatics 309Saint Andrew's Aquatics

 6 Southwest Stars Swim Club 207. 50Southwest Stars Swim Club

 7 Gator Swim Club 170. 50Gator Swim Club

 8 Planet Swim Aquatics 135Planet Swim Aquatics

 9 Gulliver Swim Club 127. 50Gulliver Swim Club

 10 Azura Florida Aquatics 99Azura Florida Aquatics

 11 Blue Wave Swimming 78Blue Wave Swimming

 12 Tampa Elite Aquatics 77Tampa Elite Aquatics

 13 Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club 71Area Tallahassee Aquatic Club

 14 Montverde Aquatic Club 63. 50Montverde Aquatic Club

 15 TS Aquatics 62. 50TS Aquatics

 16 Berkeley Aquatics 53Berkeley Aquatics

 17 YMCA of South Florida 41YMCA of South Florida

 18 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 40Saint Petersburg Aquatics

 19 T2 Aquatics 38T2 Aquatics

 20 Fast Falcons 37Fast Falcons

 21 Jupiter Dragons Swim Team 33Jupiter Dragons Swim Team

 21 Olympus Swimming Club 33Olympus Swimming Club

 23 Alamo Area Aquatic Association 30Alamo Area Aquatic Association

 24 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 28Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club
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Southern Zone South Sectional Championships - 2/13/2025 to 2/16/2025

Sanction #: FG29250440E010

Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 25 Swim Florida 24Swim Florida

 26 Florida Atlantic Aquatics 22Florida Atlantic Aquatics

 27 Wahoo's of Wellington 19Wahoo's of Wellington

 28 Eagle Aquatics 18Eagle Aquatics

 29 Swim Fort Lauderdale 16Swim Fort Lauderdale

 29 Pine Crest Swimming 16Pine Crest Swimming

 31 Plantation Swim Team 13Plantation Swim Team

 32 PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast 12PiranhasYMCA of the Suncoast

 32 Swim Tampa Aquatics 12Swim Tampa Aquatics

 32 Cocoa Beach Tsunami Swimmers 12Cocoa Beach Tsunami Swimmers

 35 Hurricane Aquatics 11Hurricane Aquatics

 35 Metro Aquatic Club of Miami 11Metro Aquatic Club of Miami

 37 Rocket Swimming 8Rocket Swimming

 38 Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui 7Treasure Coast Swimming Conqui

 39 Pompano Beach Piranhas 5Pompano Beach Piranhas

 40 Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden 3. 50Blue Marlins Of Hialeah Garden
 4,158.00Total


